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Treasurer’s Report – Period 09/01/2023 to 08/31/2024

INCOME   					BUDGET		ACTUAL		
Member Assessments 			$63336		$38398		

[bookmark: _GoBack]Arch Review Fees				0			375
I			nterest Income				0			112
Late Fees					0			985
A/R Fees					0			153
Misc Income					0		         7046
NSF Fees					0			   25
Prior Mgr – A/R Fees			0			314
TOTAL INCOME…………………………………………………..$47407			

EXPENSES

Administrative  				$42036		$59945		
( includes Goodwin&Co mgmt. fee
$2500 monthly, accounting costs,
Legal expenses, postage )
Property 					$10523		$14224		
( includes landscape maintenance,
Pool maintenance and repair, pool 
Chemicals, security monitoring )
Taxes	
Ins – F&EC,other, property			$10307		$6708			
Utility Expenses				$6676			$6101			

TOTAL EXPENSES				$69542		$74503		

EXCESS REVENUE  			($6206)		($27096)			

Rick Loughry, Treasurer      09/17/2024
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